


Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 20671505870 Bescond	Lou FRA 7,987 8,618
2 20671506369 Rougier	Jeanne FRA 8,331 8,955
3 20671607345 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 8,546 8,914
4 20671506085 Delahaye	Marie FRA 10,097 10,349
5 XXX Jimenez	Lola FRA 10,355 -
6 20671506093 Petit	Marion FRA 10,490 -
7 20671506118 Herault	Ilona FRA 11,908 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 20671303326 Bersoult	Julie FRA 5,538 6,255 F
2 10671404557 Doucet	Mael FRA 5,551 6,182 M
3 10671404539 Martin	Baptiste FRA 6,402 7,221 M
4 20671607347 Grossin	Lisa FRA 8,663 9,446 F
5 20671404574 Deborde	Julie FRA 9,171 - F
6 10671405492 Daguin	Hugo FRA 9,458 - M
7 20671607343 Baty	Elea FRA 10,085 - F
8 20671506351 Dufour	Chloe FRA 10,561 - F
9 XXX Racaud	Chloe FRA 11,354 - F
10 10671405545 Aitchaouche	Flavien FRA 11,573 - M

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10671405517 Verger	Corentin FRA 6,822 7,135
2 10671505978 Bregeon	Nathan FRA 7,994 8,479
3 10671506007 Parvery	Mathis FRA 8,213 9,041
4 10671607328 Dufour	Thomas FRA 10,122 8,726
5 XXX Billaud	Maxime FRA 10,553 -
6 XXX Poirier	Jules FRA 11,281 -
7 XXX Moinault	Nathan FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Minime	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Benjamins	Men

Freestyle	Challenge	La	Crèche
La	Crèche,	France,	13	March	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 10671101524 Gelineau	Jeremy FRA 5,005 5,591 M
2 10671506025 Brault	Gwennael FRA 5,344 6,100 M
3 10671506313 Rougier	Bertrand FRA 6,491 7,484 M
4 20631404459 Bourget	Alissa FRA 6,122 7,245 F
5 20671404575 Gauteron	Audrey FRA 7,404 - F
6 10671101870 Febvay	Jean-Marc FRA 7,438 - M

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 XXX Jacq	Sonan	 FRA 12,588 10,861 M
2 10671507223 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 13,647 12,438 M
3 XXX Wolyniec	Lucie FRA 18,497 17,557 F
4 XXX Garnault	Evan FRA 18,250 15,152 M
5 20671507248 Chauvin	Justine FRA DQ - F

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 20671505866 De	Voort	Albane FRA 7,219 7,348 F
2 10671505849 Reignier	Lenny FRA 7,085 7,485 M
3 10671404727 Martin	Antone FRA 8,390 9,010 M
4 10671505853 Dufour	Hugo FRA 8,150 8,701 M
5 XXX Mineau	Mathieu FRA 8,482 8,863 M
6 10671507224 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 8,622 9,819 M
7 10671505854 Dufour	Sylvain FRA 8,714 8,855 M
8 10671607331 Lorigne	Charly FRA 10,161 10,639 M
9 XXX Billaud	Clarisse FRA 12,173 - F
10 10671506041 Herault	Mathieu FRA 12,228 - M
11 10671607332 Pergaix	Loic FRA 12,990 - M
12 XXX Adekoya	Risikat FRA 15,463 - F

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Mini	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Poussins	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	CJS	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671101524 Gelineau	Jeremy FRA
2 10671404539 Martin	Baptiste FRA
3 10671506025 Brault	Gwennael FRA
4 10671404557 Doucet	Mael FRA
4 10671505978 Bregeon	Nathan FRA
6 10671405517 Verger	Corentin FRA
7 10671202552 Beaudet	David FRA
7 10671506313 Rougier	Bertrand FRA
9 10671505854 Dufour	Sylvain FRA
9 10671404727 Martin	Antone FRA
11 10671505849 Reignier	Lenny FRA
11 XXX Parvery	Mathgis FRA
13 10671505853 Dufour	Hugo FRA
14 XXX Jacq	Sonan FRA
15 XXX Billaud	Maxime FRA
15 XXX Poirier	Jules FRA
17 10671506041 Herault	Mathieu FRA
18 XXX Mineau	Mathieu FRA
18 XXX Garnault	Evan FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20631404459 Bourget	Alissa FRA
2 20671404575 Gauteron	Audrey FRA
3 20671505866 De	Voort	Albane FRA
4 20671303326 Bersoult	Julie FRA
5 20671505870 Bescond	Lou FRA
5 20671506369 Rougier	Jeanne FRA
7 20671506085 Delahaye	Marie FRA
7 20671506093 Petit	Marion FRA
9 XXX Rabiller	Lila FRA
9 20671506351 Dufour	Chloe FRA
11 XXX Racaud	Chloe FRA
11 20671506118 Herault	Ilona FRA
13 XXX De	Voort	Margaux FRA
13 XXX Billaud	Clarisse FRA
13 XXX Wolyniec	Lucie FRA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women


